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1. | Dr. Tushar Palekar Chairman principal.physio@dpu.edu.in
: Member Secretary & ) :
. 2 Dr. Preeti Gazbare Fasiulb s preeti.gazbare@dpu.edu.in
3. | Dr. Neha Kulkarni Faculty in-charge neha.kulkarni@dpu.edu.in
4. | Dr. Zafar Azeem Sports in-charge zafar.azeem(@dpu.edu.in
5. | Dr. Mrudula Sangaonkar | Cultural in-charge mrudula.sangaonkar@dpu.edu.in
6. | Dr. Reema Joshi Magazine in-charge reema.joshi@dpu.edu.in
7. | Dr. Manisha Rathi Treasurer manisha.rathi@dpu.edu.in
8. | Ms. Abhilasha Waradkar | General Secretary abhilashawaradkarwork@gmail.com
9. | Ms. Avani Mangal Cultural Secretary mangalavani6744@gmail.com
10. | Mr. Param Nankani Sports Secretary paramnankani07@gmail.com
. 11. | Mr. Raunak Saluja Magazine Secretary salujaraunak 7@gméil.com
‘ 2 Ms. Nikita Muthiyan | Head of Discipline nikita.c.muthiyan@gmail.com
" | Ms. Vidhi Shah Committee vidhi.shah1601@gamil.com
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